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A019 NN  1 CARUSO                    LUISA             05/07/1966 EE 119 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  2 INNOCENTI                 FEDERICO          01/07/1968 PO 90,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  3 MECCARIELLO               MICHELA           17/06/1980 BN 68,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  4 ANGLANI                   MARIA CARMELA     24/02/1967 BA 67 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  5 SUDANO                    FRANCESCO         17/12/1966 SR 59,5 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  6 CHITI                     STEFANIA          14/05/1974 PO 52,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  7 FRATI                     ANNA MARIA        29/05/1968 PO 51 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  8 ISOLA                     SAMANTHA          30/05/1977 TO 51 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  9 DE LORENZO                FILOMENA          06/01/1967 PZ 40,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A019 NN  10 FORGIONE                  PATRIZIA          28/06/1982 RC 37 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  11 SARDELLA                  FRANCESCO         27/05/1967 AG 36,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  12 MANGIOLA                  CARMELA           14/03/1981 RC 36 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  13 PEPE                      ALFONSO           15/04/1971 SA 36 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  14 ROSOLIA                   NUNZIA            05/07/1967 NA 35,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  15 FIORILLO                  CHIARA            12/06/1983 PZ 35 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  16 CUNDARI                   FULVIA            01/07/1987 CT 34 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  17 MAZZONI                   SILVIA            09/08/1971 FI 33 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  18 PUGLIESE                  ANTONELLA         21/09/1985 SA 33 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  19 GARIPOLI                  SOCCORSA          20/09/1979 RC 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  20 LEGGIO                    SARA              01/10/1978 LE 32 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  21 STEFANINI                 MARCO             07/09/1960 PO 32 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  22 GIARDIELLO                VERONICA          11/08/1986 BN 31,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  23 SPADARO                   LETTERIA          16/05/1980 ME 29,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  24 FERRI                     SEBASTIANO        29/04/1987 BA 29 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  25 RICCHIUTI                 ANDREA            01/11/1985 FI 29 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  26 BISIGNANI                 ELISABETTA        17/05/1985 FI 29 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  27 CRESCENZO                 ORNELLA           31/05/1973 SA 27,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  28 DE SANTIS                 MARIALUISA        29/11/1972 NA 27 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  29 TOGNOCCHI                 FRANCESCO         03/03/1963 PO 26,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  30 GIORDANO                  MONICA            14/03/1973 SA 26,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  31 SPAGNOLETTI               ANTONELLA         12/01/1961 AV 26 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  32 POLLASTRI                 BETTINA           18/09/1975 PO 25 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  33 CAFORIO                   LUIGI LIBORIO     03/11/1967 TA 25 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  34 LICARI                    GIOVANNI          25/11/1976 TP 24,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  35 AMATO                     ANTONIO           15/06/1980 KR 24,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  36 SANTI                     ELENA             03/11/1970 PO 24 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  37 MORELLI                   MARIA PINA        13/07/1973 AV 24 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A019 NN  38 BARGIONI                  ALESSIO           03/08/1970 PO 24 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  39 EMMANUELE                 GIUSEPPINA        10/11/1970 NA 23,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  40 DI CONCILIO               AMEDEO            07/05/1971 SA 23,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  41 COTRUPI                   IDA               22/12/1981 RC 23 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
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A019 NN  42 SIDOTI                    ROSARIA GIUSEPPA  19/03/1969 SR 23 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  43 GROSSI                    ANGELA MICHELA    08/05/1974 FG 22,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  44 MUSTO                     FILOMENA          07/04/1973 PZ 22,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  45 NUTI                      KATIA             17/09/1973 PT 22,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  46 ABATI                     SILVIA            02/01/1971 PO 22,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  47 BOSCO                     ANTONELLA         15/08/1972 LT 22 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  48 CAPRISTO                  VINCENZA          16/04/1968 RC 22 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A019 NN  49 TEDESCHI                  MARIA VENERANDA   16/12/1971 IS 20 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  50 FINI                      MASSIMILIANO      10/01/1976 BN 19 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  51 LIGUORI                   MARIO             14/06/1951 SA 18 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  52 DIPALMA                   FABRIZIO          27/10/1972 SA 17,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  53 TEDESCHI                  ROBERTA           05/04/1974 IS 17 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  54 DE LORENZO                LUCIA             12/12/1963 PZ 16,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A019 NN  55 FERRARELLI                IMMACOLATA        07/10/1969 NA 16 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  56 DESANTIS                  NICOLA            05/03/1974 FG 13 2014 0   POPS030006 PO 0 0 L I
A019 NN  57 CAPUA                     FABRIZIO          08/01/1967 CS 12 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A024 NN  1 VINCI                     TERESA            23/08/1977 ME 117 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A024 NN  2 TRUFFINI                  SIMONETTA         03/06/1971 PG 95 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A024 NN  3 RUSSELLI                  MARIA             14/10/1980 CL 44,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A024 NN  4 FONTANI                   MARCO             25/02/1977 FI 41 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 E I
A024 NN  5 MARCELLI                  SARA              30/08/1987 PO 29 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A024 NN  6 BELLUCCI                  ANNA              28/07/1987 PO 29 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  1 ZOTTI                     MICHELE           28/01/1962 SA 112,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  2 OTRANTO                   DOMENICO          31/05/1962 CS 109 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  3 TRUFFINI                  SIMONETTA         03/06/1971 PG 95 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  4 MANGIAVILLANO             SERENA            10/05/1982 AG 86 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  5 CIRILLI                   DIONISIO          06/03/1974 VT 86 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A025 NN  6 GORI                      FRANCESCA         07/11/1973 PO 86 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  7 DI GIOIA                  MARIA PAOLA       22/01/1963 FI 85 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  8 SPINA                     VINCENZO          13/04/1969 CS 76 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  9 ANTENORE                  ANNUNZIATA        26/02/1976 MT 73 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  10 MAZZEO                    GABRIELE          06/02/1971 NA 62,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  11 PROCACCINI                COSTANZO          23/05/1971 BN 59 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  12 SALOMONE                  STEFANIA          02/01/1955 CH 57,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  13 TALARICO                  ANDREA            05/08/1978 FI 57 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  14 PARISI                    GIUSEPPINA        19/07/1983 SA 54 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  15 ROMITO                    EVA               26/04/1974 PO 53,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A025 NN  16 PIRAS                     ANTONELLA         17/10/1977 CA 52 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  17 VALORI                    AURORA            25/02/1982 FI 49 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  18 PALUMBO                   LUANA             15/11/1981 SA 49 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  19 PENNETTI                  MARIANGELA        21/11/1969 AV 49 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  20 SICILIANO                 ANNUNZIATA        19/12/1980 EE 47 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  21 MERLO                     VALERIA VALENTINA 14/09/1976 EN 45,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  22 RUSSELLI                  MARIA             14/10/1980 CL 44,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  23 ZOLA                      LUIGI             05/01/1958 CZ 44,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  24 SPATARO                   PAOLO             25/01/1976 AG 42,5 2014 0 T C PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  25 BUONINSEGNI               ANDREA            12/08/1969 FI 41 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I



A025 NN  26 FONTANI                   MARCO             25/02/1977 FI 41 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  27 FEDI                      TATIANA           30/06/1980 FI 41 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  28 MEONI                     MARCELLO          25/04/1955 AR 39 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  29 PASCOLINI                 STEFANO           24/08/1981 PG 39 2014 0   POIC80500X PO 0 0 Q I
A025 NN  30 GORGOGLIONE               PASQUALE          30/05/1983 BA 37,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  31 ALOIA                     PIERO             19/12/1975 PO 37 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  32 PENNETTI                  FRANCESCA         13/12/1970 AV 37 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  33 ORLANDI                   BENEDETTA         22/04/1977 PO 36,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  34 FILOCAMO                  VALENTINA         04/05/1985 RC 36 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  35 CARAMANTE                 DONATELLA         07/08/1981 SA 36 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  36 SANZI                     GIANLUIGI         05/10/1972 CS 36 2014 0   POIC812003 PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  37 ZAGHINI                   LAURA             29/05/1964 MN 35 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  38 CAPUOZZO                  LAURA             04/04/1987 GE 34 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  39 COCCHI                    TOMMASO           16/11/1987 PO 33,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  40 GELLI                     CECILIA ARIANNA   15/03/1982 PO 33,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  41 DONI                      FRANCESCA         06/04/1973 FI 33 2014 0   POIC817006 PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  42 CELADON                   ANDREA            14/02/1956 BO 33 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  43 LUCIANI                   MARCO             26/05/1984 RM 33 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  44 ACCIAIOLI                 MARTINA           15/05/1980 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  45 ROSATI                    SERENA            09/10/1973 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  46 BOANINI                   LUCIA             02/06/1973 FI 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  47 BERNOCCHI                 SILVIA            26/04/1969 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  48 TESTA                     SALVATORE ANTONIO 22/11/1967 EN 33 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  49 PALMIERO                  GIUSEPPE          30/10/1976 NA 32 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  50 SALERNO                   MARIAGRAZIA       01/02/1979 CT 31 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  51 BIAMONTE                  GIOVANNA          25/04/1981 CZ 30 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  52 ROSSETTI                  FRANCESCO         27/09/1977 PO 29,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  53 SIBILLI                   ILARIA            25/10/1970 PO 29 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  54 PAGLIAI                   ALESSANDRO        19/11/1963 PO 29 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  55 GIOMI                     ANDREA            29/04/1970 GR 29 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  56 FORMICHELLA               ANGELO            25/11/1962 FI 29 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  57 GUARDUCCI                 IRENE             07/05/1980 PO 29 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  58 CANOCCHI                  ELISA             06/04/1979 PO 29 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  59 BARNI                     GIULIA            19/11/1987 PO 29 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  60 MARCELLI                  SARA              30/08/1987 PO 29 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  61 BELLUCCI                  ANNA              28/07/1987 PO 29 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  62 TRONCI                    FRANCESCO         09/01/1987 FI 29 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  63 BROCCOLO                  CARMELINA         30/06/1984 PO 29 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  64 MOCCIA                    CARMELA           05/04/1981 NA 29 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  65 GABELLINI                 FRANCESCA         19/01/1980 LI 29 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  66 DELOGU                    ILARIA            17/05/1983 PO 28,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  67 BERNARDI                  PAOLA             19/11/1966 PO 28 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  68 CAMBI                     SERENA            09/05/1986 PO 28 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  69 SALVINI                   CLAUDIA           07/11/1982 FI 28 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  70 OVAZZA                    CATERINA          13/10/1982 FI 28 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  71 VANNUCCI                  ELISA             28/09/1981 PO 28 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  72 RAZZAI                    LUCA              25/02/1981 PO 28 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I



A025 NN  73 GAMBA                     SILVIA            03/07/1963 FI 27,5 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  74 BARTOLETTI                MATTEO            07/12/1984 FI 27,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  75 MANTISI                   MASSIMILIANO      28/07/1983 PO 27,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  76 CARLESI                   EMANUELA          19/01/1980 PO 27,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  77 RENDE                     GIUSEPPE          19/06/1979 CS 27,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  78 SCAGLIUSI                 ANGELA            31/03/1971 BA 27,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  79 GRASSI                    GIADA             24/09/1981 PO 27 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  80 DI GIACOMO                LORENZO           08/04/1970 TE 27 2014 0   POPS030006 PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  81 MICHELOZZI                ALEXANDRA         26/02/1971 PO 26,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  82 SABELLA                   ENRICO DANIELE    20/10/1988 AG 26,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  83 FASULO                    GAETANO           29/06/1984 AV 26,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  84 APICELLA                  ALFONSO           13/10/1983 SA 26,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  85 FRASSETTI                 FABIO             01/03/1980 CS 26,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  86 CATALDI                   GIANLUCA          31/08/1974 PO 26,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  87 RINI                      ROSSELLA          22/07/1965 BR 25,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  88 BINDI                     MARCELLO          31/07/1963 PO 25 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  89 OREFICE                   GESUALBA          28/05/1968 RG 24,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  90 LATTUCA                   SONIA             18/04/1981 AG 24 2014 0   POIC81500E PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  91 TOMBERLI                  DAVIDE            13/08/1975 PO 24 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  92 BASILE                    RINA              02/10/1977 CS 23 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  93 FRASSETTI                 PASQUALE          09/08/1977 CS 23 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A025 NN  94 SCHIAVONE                 NICOLA            29/08/1976 CE 20 2014 0   POIC81500E PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  1 VENANZI                   DARIO             05/03/1978 VT 88 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  2 PESANTE                   ALESSANDRA        01/05/1977 FG 63 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  3 VENTURI                   ANTONIO           26/09/1962 PO 61 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 D I
A029 NN  4 PASTORE                   SAMANTHA          18/11/1976 PO 56,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  5 PETRINI                   SARA              18/08/1977 LU 54 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  6 GIACOMELLI                MARCO             02/03/1968 PT 46 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  7 SANTI                     RICCARDO          28/12/1979 FI 45 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  8 SORICELLI                 ILARIA            07/02/1987 BN 43 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  9 TRALLORI                  TESSA             26/11/1977 FI 42 2014 0   POIC80500X PO 0 0 Q I
A029 NN  10 ROSSI                     VIOLA             18/08/1972 FI 39 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  11 DI FILIPPO                ISABELLA          21/01/1984 AN 39 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  12 MEOLI                     GUIA              14/02/1988 PO 38 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  13 GIGLI                     DONATELLA         12/10/1978 FI 35,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  14 ROMOLI                    MARCO             30/08/1982 FI 35 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  15 GALARDI                   MARIACRISTIANA    15/08/1974 PO 35 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  16 BURRONI                   SILVIA            18/04/1974 PO 34,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  17 PUGGELLI                  ANDREA            10/07/1987 PO 34 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  18 COLZI                     SARA              13/02/1976 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  19 CAVIA                     FRANCESCA         27/03/1979 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  20 CIOLINI                   GLORIA            22/03/1965 PO 32 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  21 CHIARELLA                 ELENA             24/05/1980 UD 30,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  22 PISANU                    ALICEFLAVIA       01/08/1987 CA 28 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  23 MORETTO                   ALESSANDRO        07/08/1984 PO 28 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  24 MAZZEI                    PATRIZIA          17/02/1970 PO 27,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  25 CAMUFFO                   CHIARA            12/11/1979 GO 27 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I



A029 NN  26 CIRRI                     ENRICOLORENZO     28/05/1978 PO 27 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  27 IERVOLINO                 GRAZIA            17/04/1984 NA 26,5 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  28 MENICACCI                 CHIARA            06/10/1977 PO 25,5 2014 0   POIC811007 PO 0 0 D I
A029 NN  29 RAMETTA                   ELISA             04/02/1986 FI 25,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  30 RICCI                     NICCOLO'          20/06/1989 PO 25 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  31 ADORISIO                  VITTORIA          04/10/1982 KR 24 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  32 LOMBARDO                  FEDERICO          17/07/1977 PO 24 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  33 MAZZEI                    FURIO             07/04/1978 PT 23,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  34 BECHERONI                 LORENZO           14/09/1984 PO 23 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A029 NN  35 BELLA                     GABRIELLA MARIA   27/04/1974 CT 16,5 2014 0   POIC82200N PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  1 BORNEO                    LORENZO           10/08/1970 PO 98,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  2 DE CURTIS                 BENEDETTA         17/02/1979 PO 90,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  3 BUCCIANTI                 EDOARDO           06/04/1979 PO 79 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  4 GIRARDO                   RAFFAELLA         26/11/1980 LE 77 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  5 IELO                      ANTONINO          29/05/1983 RC 74 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  6 POGGESI                   MARTA             18/08/1978 PV 72,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  7 MAINERO                   LORENA MARA       22/07/1969 EE 71 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  8 SILVESTRINI               MARTA             09/05/1985 AR 68 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  9 CURCIO                    KATIA             03/07/1973 FI 67,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  10 GRISOLIA                  GIOVANNI          31/05/1956 FI 60 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  11 ROSATI                    CRISTINA          23/03/1978 PO 58 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  12 ZANOBETTI                 MARCO             11/07/1979 PO 55 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  13 GOZZOLI                   ANDREA            14/06/1971 PO 52 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  14 PAGNINI                   CATERINA          14/03/1973 PO 51,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  15 PROIETTI                  EMANUELE          10/09/1977 PO 51 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  16 NESI                      GIOVANNI          20/12/1986 FI 51 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  17 BARTOLETTI                MATTEO            26/08/1978 PO 48,75 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  18 BORRI                     CLAUDIA           03/06/1981 AR 48 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  19 BORRUSO                   GIOVANNA          26/04/1983 PA 45 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  20 CERESTE                   RAFFAELLA         06/09/1985 PO 43 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  21 FEDI                      TATIANA           30/06/1980 FI 42,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  22 MONZO                     SALVATORE         16/09/1985 PA 42 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  23 D'APRILE                  PIERPAOLO         22/09/1981 RM 41 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  24 CALDERAI                  MASSIMILIANO      04/04/1971 FI 40,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  25 MAZZONI                   VALERIO           02/09/1982 FI 39 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  26 FERRARA                   ALFREDO           16/09/1972 EE 39 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  27 BIAGINI                   CLAUDIA           08/09/1970 PO 38 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 Q I
A031 NN  28 BARDI                     LUCIA             23/09/1974 FI 37,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  29 DE LEO                    FEDERICA          02/03/1981 LE 36 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  30 MURATORE                  ELVIRA            21/01/1985 PO 36 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  31 ROSATI                    TOMMASO           18/05/1983 PO 36 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  32 MEONI                     BENEDETTA         25/10/1982 FI 34 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  33 BIANCHI                   CLAUDIO           13/04/1982 PO 33,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  34 GIORGIANNI                GIUSEPPA          26/12/1968 ME 33,25 2014 0   POIC812003 PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  35 MAZZANTI                  SARA              04/09/1989 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  36 RISALITI                  SILVIO            09/11/1978 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  37 RINALDI                   ANDREA            14/07/1971 FI 32,75 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I



A031 NN  38 BUTTERI                   EMANUELE          04/02/1984 FI 32,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  39 PRATESI                   STEFANO           08/04/1983 PO 32,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A031 NN  40 NICOSIA                   GIOVANNI          19/11/1983 RG 29,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  41 CIOCIANO                  VINCENZA          04/11/1980 SA 29 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  42 VITELLO                   ANDREA            20/09/1977 PO 29 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  43 MOLTENI                   LAURA             12/06/1975 FI 28,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  44 TOSCIRI                   FILIPPO           10/08/1979 NU 27 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  45 MARINI                    MICHELE           08/01/1985 PT 26,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  46 AGNELLO                   FRANCESCO         14/02/1984 AR 26,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A031 NN  47 VALBONETTI                FILIPPO           15/10/1979 FI 25,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  48 TESI                      LUCA              11/03/1983 PO 25 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  49 AQUINO                    PIETRO            08/04/1966 KR 24 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  50 BOCHICCHIO                ANDREA            08/10/1984 PO 23,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  51 SANTINI                   FEDERICO          03/03/1976 PO 23,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  52 ORLANDO                   ELIA              08/06/1986 PO 23 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  53 PAOLICELLI                STEFANIA          13/06/1991 PO 21 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  54 MATRANGA                  LUCA              11/01/1974 PO 15,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 D I
A031 NN  55 PREVIERO                  LEONARDO          10/09/1969 FI 15 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  1 SCIANO                    RENATO            11/02/1953 KR 118 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  2 LOMBARDI                  SONIA             06/01/1981 PO 103 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  3 NIGRO                     ELSA              27/11/1979 SA 91 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  4 CHIARELLO                 ANTONIA MARIA     07/05/1968 KR 90 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  5 MAGNANO                   MASSIMILIANO      11/09/1971 SR 87 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  6 MAIELLO                   PIERA             13/03/1979 BN 84 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  7 INFERRERA                 GIOVANNA          25/10/1975 ME 83 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  8 CAVIGLI                   LORENZO           24/02/1978 FI 83 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  9 CEPPI                     BENEDETTA         28/12/1972 FI 80,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  10 NATILI                    CLAUDIA           13/09/1977 SI 75 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  11 GOGLIA                    ADELE             07/08/1973 NA 69 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  12 VENE                      SABRINA           12/03/1976 FI 68,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 Q I
A036 NN  13 CIANCIABELLA              SALVATORE         26/07/1972 PA 65,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A036 NN  14 STOLFI                    PAMELA            11/05/1981 PO 63,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  15 GUGLIELMINI               GENNJ             10/06/1974 PO 59 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  16 PERRUSO                   SAMANTA           05/03/1983 SA 58 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  17 BATTAGLIA                 RENATOPIERUGO     15/05/1978 CT 55 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  18 LUPTAKOVA                 MARIANA           24/05/1973 EE 54 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  19 GIACHETTI                 MICHELA           29/11/1969 FI 52,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  20 GRAZZINI                  GIACOMO           22/01/1969 FI 52 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  21 PURPURA                   PAOLA             11/09/1981 PA 51,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  22 ALIBRANDI                 ANTONINA          30/03/1958 PA 50 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  23 DIFABIO                   GABRIELLA         24/03/1976 CE 48 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  24 TADDEO                    ROBERTA           28/08/1978 BR 43,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  25 ZIZZARI                   ANDREA            11/05/1977 LE 43,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  26 SILVESTRO                 FILOMENA          06/02/1977 NA 42,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  27 MUSCARA                   CORRADO           29/11/1974 SR 41 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  28 DE LORENZO                FILOMENA          06/01/1967 PZ 40,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A036 NN  29 VESTRI                    AURORA            29/11/1980 PO 40 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I



A036 NN  30 BARDI                     LUCIA             23/09/1974 FI 40 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  31 SAGUTO                    DOMENICO          28/05/1972 PA 37,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  32 RASTELLI                  CLAUDIA           01/07/1976 PO 36 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  33 FOGLIA                    AMELIA            26/08/1987 NA 36 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  34 ALESSANDRO                ROSSANA           07/08/1988 SA 36 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  35 DORRIO                    ANTONELLA         18/07/1988 SA 36 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  36 DROVANDI                  FRANCESCA         02/03/1982 PO 35 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  37 MESSERI                   MONICA            19/11/1957 FI 34 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  38 DI GUGLIELMO              DALILA            04/04/1984 NA 34 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  39 LUPI                      NADIA             22/07/1978 FI 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  40 MANSUETO                  MARIANNA          29/07/1988 TA 32 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  41 NUNZIATI                  STELLA            02/09/1977 FI 32 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  42 CARETTI                   ANDREA            20/04/1975 PO 32 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  43 BOSCHI                    SILVIA            10/05/1971 PO 29 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  44 TRINCHERA                 GIUSEPPE          01/09/1967 ME 29 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  45 DI NOTO                   IRENE             10/06/1980 FI 28 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  46 FERRI                     LARA              02/04/1973 PO 28 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  47 SCARSELLI                 FABRIZIO          04/08/1968 PO 28 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  48 CARDALESI                 LORELLA           29/12/1977 NA 27,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  49 COSENZA                   FRANCESCA         22/03/1988 FI 27,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  50 LAUDADIO                  CRISTINA          10/04/1977 CS 27,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  51 GISONNI                   GIUSI             19/08/1968 MI 27 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  52 SEBASTIO                  VALERIA           25/07/1979 TA 27 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  53 CERSOSIMO                 LAURA             20/04/1979 CS 27 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  54 APOSTOLITI                GIOVANNA          06/03/1954 VV 26,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  55 ABATE                     IRENE             26/09/1987 PO 26,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  56 BRUNETTI                  ELENA             20/10/1980 PT 25,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  57 LIZZI                     ELENA             10/01/1978 KR 25,5 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  58 MARCIANO                  GINA              21/01/1973 EE 24,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  59 LOMBARDELLI               ANGELA            02/09/1978 FI 23 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN X 60 DIAZ                      MARIBELNORMA      16/05/1961 EE 22,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  61 GALASSI                   SIMONA            02/09/1983 FI 22 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  62 BIAGINI                   ELENA             17/07/1986 PO 21 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A036 NN  63 PERCIABOSCO               MICHELA           18/05/1991 FG 17 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  1 SCIANO                    RENATO            11/02/1953 KR 118 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  2 CANNONE                   LUCIA             14/07/1968 BA 116 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  3 SAVEGNANO                 ANDREA            21/08/1970 PO 105 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  4 PUCCI                     IVAN              23/09/1975 CZ 100 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  5 CAVIGLI                   LORENZO           24/02/1978 FI 89 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  6 CIRRI                     LORENZO           02/06/1973 PO 88 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  7 SANTINI                   VERONICA          08/07/1976 FI 75 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  8 FRANCESCHINI              OLGA RITA         26/12/1974 AR 73,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  9 NATILI                    CLAUDIA           13/09/1977 SI 72 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  10 GOGLIA                    ADELE             07/08/1973 NA 69 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  11 MONTELEONE                MIRIAM            24/09/1979 PO 69 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  12 GUGLIELMINI               GENNJ             10/06/1974 PO 65 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  13 PEDRINI                   PATRIZIA          09/01/1976 PO 65 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I



A037 NN  14 VANNINI                   MATTEO            25/12/1976 PO 57 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  15 BARNI                     MASSIMILIANO      03/04/1972 PO 52 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  16 LANZETTA                  SILVIA            11/08/1976 PO 51 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  17 SALVIANI                  MIRIANA           26/04/1978 FI 48 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  18 MOLTENI                   LAURA             12/06/1975 FI 48 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  19 SAGUTO                    DOMENICO          28/05/1972 PA 47,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  20 PERRUSO                   SAMANTA           05/03/1983 SA 46 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  21 RICCI                     CECILIA           10/03/1984 PN 46 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  22 SPINA                     SALVATORE         14/08/1984 RC 45 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  23 GUALTIERI                 PIERO             20/04/1977 PO 45 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  24 DI MAURO                  GIUSEPPE          27/08/1977 CL 40 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  25 DORRIO                    ANTONELLA         18/07/1988 SA 36 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  26 VANNICOLA                 ANDREA            08/09/1980 LE 36 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  27 MESSERI                   MONICA            19/11/1957 FI 34 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  28 PIERACCINI                LORENZO           07/01/1986 PO 34 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  29 D'ALO'                    CHIARA            26/09/1988 FI 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  30 TAFURO                    MARIA AZZURRA     10/06/1981 LE 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  31 TAVORMINA                 VINCENZA          16/03/1973 AG 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  32 CORSI                     IRENE             23/11/1985 PO 32 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  33 PIZZO                     IVAN              22/11/1985 ME 32 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  34 FORTUNATO                 ANTONINO          10/05/1963 CS 30,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  35 DELLI                     LORENZO           19/04/1985 FI 30 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  36 DELUCIA                   LAURA             30/04/1974 FI 29 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  37 TRINCHERA                 GIUSEPPE          01/09/1967 ME 29 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  38 MALLO                     CARMELO           27/06/1983 CT 29 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  39 SAI                       STEFANO           04/06/1981 VA 29 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  40 PRATESI                   ISA               29/01/1959 PO 28 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  41 GISONNI                   GIUSI             19/08/1968 MI 27 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  42 SEBASTIO                  VALERIA           25/07/1979 TA 27 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  43 FIORENZA                  LUANA             19/04/1972 CZ 27 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  44 APOSTOLITI                GIOVANNA          06/03/1954 VV 26,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  45 TAURISANO                 RICCARDO          12/11/1979 FI 26,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A037 NN  46 ZIZZARI                   ANDREA            11/05/1977 LE 17 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 Q I
A047 NN  1 SCARAMUZZA                ANNA              12/10/1978 GO 117 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  2 BELLANDI                  ELENA             07/10/1971 PO 114 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  3 STAGNITTA                 ANTONINO          15/03/1981 CT 93,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  4 PADOVANI                  ALESSANDRA        07/12/1972 PO 93 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  5 DI STEFANO                GIUSEPPE          19/05/1971 PO 78,8 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  6 BERNARDO                  DOMENICA          26/04/1984 CE 65 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  7 GIRALDI                   SIMONE            25/06/1969 PO 62,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A047 NN  8 FINOCCHI                  LAURA             14/06/1981 PO 62 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  9 CONCHIGLIA                PIERA             17/04/1985 CE 58 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  10 DOMINICI                  SILVIA            31/01/1972 GR 54,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  11 PUGGELLI                  FEDERICO          09/06/1978 PO 52 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  12 MANENTI                   FRANCESCA         09/11/1972 SI 52 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  13 FRATI                     MARCO             24/06/1982 PO 51 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  14 NICCOLI                   ALESSANDRO        07/04/1985 FI 48 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I



A047 NN  15 CECCONI                   LORENZO           24/08/1982 FI 46 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  16 CALAMAI                   SIMONE            23/11/1982 FI 45 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  17 AGRESTI                   JURI              09/06/1975 FI 42 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  18 PISANA                    GIUSEPPE          07/12/1979 EN 40,5 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  19 COSTANZO                  LUCA SALVATORE    21/04/1983 PO 36 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  20 GIARDI                    CHIARA            24/12/1971 PO 36 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  21 AMMANNATI                 PIETRO            13/11/1970 PO 35 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  22 MATTEINI                  GIULIA            27/12/1989 FI 35 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  23 PIGNOLI                   GABRIELLA         13/09/1989 CE 35 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  24 VALENTE                   MARTINA           19/03/1989 CE 35 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  25 POMILIA                   MARTINA           22/10/1987 FI 34,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  26 FEVOLA                    ALESSANDRAPIA     12/01/1987 EE 34 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  27 TOCI                      CLAUDIA           09/06/1986 PT 34 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  28 BRILLI                    GIULIA            06/09/1984 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  29 ANFUSO                    LUCA              27/07/1973 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  30 FAVUZZA                   VIRGINIA          02/03/1977 PO 32,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  31 RUSSO                     ROSA              03/05/1978 CE 32 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  32 MOSSA                     SARA              19/02/1986 FI 30 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  33 BARCAIOLI                 GIACOMO           14/04/1976 PO 29 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  34 PALERMO                   GIUSEPPE          04/08/1960 NA 29 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  35 TORRE                     LUIGI             01/07/1987 FI 29 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  36 ROSELLI                   MARIO             13/01/1963 AV 29 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  37 SCUTELLA'                 NOEMI             09/07/1984 RC 28,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  38 FRANCHINI                 ALESSIO           27/06/1972 FI 28 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  39 GRIMALDI                  GIULIA            14/03/1983 NA 27 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  40 MACHERELLI                ALESSIA           22/01/1974 FI 26 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  41 MAZZONI                   VITTORIO          22/03/1974 PO 25,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  42 GROSSO                    MARIO             14/05/1974 FG 24 2014 0   POIC817006 PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  43 BARTOLOZZI                ALICE             08/10/1978 PO 23 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  44 TOCCAFONDI                GUIDO             24/08/1977 FI 23 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A047 NN  45 STACCIOLI                 PATRIZIA          01/01/1972 FI 22 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  46 GIANNANTONIO              ROSSELLA          25/07/1979 FI 19 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A047 NN  47 PICARELLI                 STEFANO           26/09/1977 CS 19 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  1 SCARAMUZZA                ANNA              12/10/1978 GO 111 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  2 SIMONI                    GIACOMO           05/06/1970 EE 103,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  3 BELLANDI                  ELENA             07/10/1971 PO 97 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 Q I
A049 NN  4 FINOCCHI                  LAURA             14/06/1981 PO 81 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  5 DI STASIO                 ROSANNA           19/05/1981 CE 70 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  6 BERNARDO                  DOMENICA          26/04/1984 CE 65 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  7 NESI                      ILARIA            21/11/1983 FI 63,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  8 ZHAPAJ                    ENKELEJDA         18/11/1973 EE 59 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  9 CONCHIGLIA                PIERA             17/04/1985 CE 58 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  10 FRATI                     MARCO             24/06/1982 PO 57 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  11 MANENTI                   FRANCESCA         09/11/1972 SI 54 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  12 NICCOLI                   ALESSANDRO        07/04/1985 FI 48 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  13 CECCONI                   LORENZO           24/08/1982 FI 46 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  14 FROSINI                   MADDALENA         25/12/1984 PO 45 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I



A049 NN  15 CALAMAI                   SIMONE            23/11/1982 FI 45 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  16 AGRESTI                   JURI              09/06/1975 FI 43 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  17 POMILIA                   MARTINA           22/10/1987 FI 42,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  18 COSTANZO                  LUCA SALVATORE    21/04/1983 PO 42 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  19 RUSSO                     ROSA              03/05/1978 CE 39 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  20 CARBONE                   FRANCESCO         07/07/1984 CS 38,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  21 CINTOLESI                 CARLO             23/11/1986 FI 38 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  22 FAVUZZA                   VIRGINIA          02/03/1977 PO 35,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  23 AMMANNATI                 PIETRO            13/11/1970 PO 35 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  24 MATTEINI                  GIULIA            27/12/1989 FI 35 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  25 PIGNOLI                   GABRIELLA         13/09/1989 CE 35 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  26 VALENTE                   MARTINA           19/03/1989 CE 35 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  27 FEVOLA                    ALESSANDRAPIA     12/01/1987 EE 34 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  28 TOCI                      CLAUDIA           09/06/1986 PT 34 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  29 MAZZAMUTO                 GIACOMO           03/09/1985 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  30 BRILLI                    GIULIA            06/09/1984 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  31 ANFUSO                    LUCA              27/07/1973 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  32 MOSSA                     SARA              19/02/1986 FI 30 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  33 GIARDI                    CHIARA            24/12/1971 PO 30 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  34 TORRE                     LUIGI             01/07/1987 FI 29 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  35 CALAMAI                   MASSIMO           23/11/1982 FI 29 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  36 VANNUCCHI                 ROBERTO           04/11/1979 FI 29 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  37 SCUTELLA'                 NOEMI             09/07/1984 RC 28,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  38 MONGATTI                  GILBERTO          15/03/1969 FI 27,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  39 STACCIOLI                 PATRIZIA          01/01/1972 FI 22 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A049 NN  40 GIANNANTONIO              ROSSELLA          25/07/1979 FI 19 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  1 SCIANO                    RENATO            11/02/1953 KR 118 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  2 D'ANNA                    GIUSEPPA CLAUDIA  22/07/1978 CT 113 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  3 ZAVATTERO                 IRENE GIUSEPPINA  28/05/1973 CN 111 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  4 MAGNANO                   MASSIMILIANO      11/09/1971 SR 89 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  5 D'ONOFRIO                 JONATHAN          01/03/1981 PO 74,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  6 GIACHETTI                 MICHELA           29/11/1969 FI 65,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  7 BICCHI                    SILVIA            22/09/1980 FI 65 2014 0 T C POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A050 NN  8 RAUGEI                    ELISA             29/10/1973 FI 64 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  9 VALENTINI                 MARIA STELLA      27/03/1979 FG 63 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  10 RAMPONI                   VERONICA          22/01/1978 PO 61 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  11 ALLORI                    SILVIA            05/04/1974 PO 61 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  12 MASTROPASQUA              LUCREZIA          02/01/1983 BA 61 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  13 SALERNO                   LUCIA             17/09/1976 KR 60,5 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  14 GIANNERINI                CRISTINA          10/02/1983 BO 60,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  15 PETTERLIN                 ROBERTO           12/11/1985 PO 59,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  16 NAPOLITANO                SALVATORE         06/06/1981 NA 57 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  17 MARCHIARO                 MICHAELANGIOLA    29/05/1975 TO 57 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN X 17BIS ARRICHIELLO               ASSUNTA           06/05/1971 NA 56,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  18 LERARIO                   MARIA GABRIELLA   20/05/1969 BA 56 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A050 NN  19 BURAGLIA                  MARIA  AGNESE     07/04/1965 SP 56 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  20 TROCCOLI                  NICOLEGIUSY       09/05/1988 SA 53 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I



A050 NN  21 LANZARA                   COSTANZA          05/05/1970 RM 51 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  22 VANNUCCHI                 IRENE             13/03/1986 PO 51 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  23 PETRELLI                  ROSSANA           02/09/1973 CZ 48,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  24 BRACCINI                  GIULIO            08/01/1976 FI 47 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  25 PONTIERI                  ETTORE            09/09/1985 KR 46 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  26 LANDUCCI                  ALESSANDRO        14/02/1985 LU 45 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A050 NN  27 PEZZANO                   CHIARA            19/01/1969 FI 45 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  28 INGELIDO                  CATERINA          29/01/1965 FG 45 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  29 CAPONETTO                 VIVIANA           11/11/1982 NA 44,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  30 DE SANTIS                 MARIA ANTONIETTA  22/04/1977 EE 42 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  31 LOMBARDO                  ANNALISA          24/05/1987 RG 41 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  32 PETROSILLO                ASSUNTA           16/04/1977 NA 40 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  33 DELUCIA                   EVELYN            01/12/1974 AV 40 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  34 BALDI                     SILVIA            30/03/1966 LI 39 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  35 PRUDENTE                  MARIA CONCETTA    28/12/1975 AV 37,5 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  36 VESTRI                    VERONICA          21/10/1968 PO 37,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  37 FIBBI                     MATTIA            30/12/1983 FI 37 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  38 PAGANO                    MARIO             22/08/1987 CT 37 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  39 CHECCONI                  LINDA             11/04/1981 FI 37 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  40 CAIAZZO                   RAFFAELLA         26/01/1982 SA 36 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  41 MINNITI                   FRANCESCA         17/09/1983 IS 36 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  42 PONZIO                    ANTONELLA         30/04/1977 PZ 36 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  43 SCARPA                    ANNA              22/12/1981 SA 35 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  44 CANGELOSI                 ORAZIO            22/10/1982 PA 34 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  45 MESSERI                   MONICA            19/11/1957 FI 34 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  46 RIPA                      ANNAMARIA         12/10/1989 BA 33 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  47 TRUSCELLI                 SIMONA            20/11/1967 PO 33 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  48 CORSI                     GIULIA            04/12/1986 FI 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  49 MONALDI                   LAURA             13/06/1986 FI 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  50 GRASSI                    CRISTINA          22/03/1965 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  51 SCOPELLITI                VERONICA          01/07/1976 RC 32 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  52 DI RUBBA                  SIMONA IDA        14/12/1983 PO 31 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  53 FORTUNATO                 ANTONINO          10/05/1963 CS 30,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  54 BOSCHI                    SILVIA            10/05/1971 PO 29 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  55 TRINCHERA                 GIUSEPPE          01/09/1967 ME 29 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  56 CIAMBELLOTTI              LUCA              06/07/1980 PO 29 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  57 GIARDINA                  LOREDANA          22/11/1972 SR 29 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  58 PRATESI                   ISA               29/01/1959 PO 28 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  59 TETI                      FIORELLA          14/12/1989 VV 28 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  60 DESIMONE                  ANGELA            25/07/1988 NA 28 2014 0   POPS030006 PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  61 BELMONTE                  GIANNI            26/11/1974 SA 28 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  62 SCUFFI                    LISA              27/03/1971 PO 28 2014 0   POIC81400P PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  63 PANSERI                   FRANCESCA         12/09/1985 PO 27 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  64 APOSTOLITI                GIOVANNA          06/03/1954 VV 26,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  65 MASTRILLO                 GIUSEPPINA        27/03/1985 BN 26 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  66 SCOTTODIVETTIMO           ALESSANDRA        27/11/1973 NA 24,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A050 NN  67 MANCINI                   MANUELA           17/03/1976 CZ 24,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I



A050 NN  68 MONZALI                   CHIARA            20/08/1983 PO 0 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 Q I
A051 NN  1 ZAVATTERO                 IRENE GIUSEPPINA  28/05/1973 CN 174 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  2 D'ANNA                    GIUSEPPA CLAUDIA  22/07/1978 CT 113 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  3 LIGUORI                   TIZIANA           09/01/1973 SA 90 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  4 BURAGLIA                  MARIA  AGNESE     07/04/1965 SP 78 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  5 RAUGEI                    ELISA             29/10/1973 FI 64 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  6 RAMPONI                   VERONICA          22/01/1978 PO 61 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  7 SALERNO                   LUCIA             17/09/1976 KR 60,5 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  8 SANTORO                   MARIA TERESA      01/06/1978 FR 60 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  9 TROCCOLI                  NICOLEGIUSY       09/05/1988 SA 59 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  10 NAPOLITANO                SALVATORE         06/06/1981 NA 57 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  11 VALENTINI                 MARIA STELLA      27/03/1979 FG 56 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  12 PAGNOCCHESCHI             ERICA             17/06/1977 PT 56 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  13 TREVIGNE                  CESARE            05/10/1976 EE 54 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  14 MARCHIARO                 MICHAELANGIOLA    29/05/1975 TO 53 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  15 D'ONOFRIO                 JONATHAN          01/03/1981 PO 52 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  16 VANNUCCHI                 IRENE             13/03/1986 PO 51 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  17 GIANNERINI                CRISTINA          10/02/1983 BO 51 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  18 PETTERLIN                 ROBERTO           12/11/1985 PO 47,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  19 PONTIERI                  ETTORE            09/09/1985 KR 46 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  20 CAPONETTO                 VIVIANA           11/11/1982 NA 44,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  21 INGELIDO                  CATERINA          29/01/1965 FG 43 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  22 DE SANTIS                 MARIA ANTONIETTA  22/04/1977 EE 41 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  23 LANDUCCI                  ALESSANDRO        14/02/1985 LU 39 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A051 NN  24 VESTRI                    VERONICA          21/10/1968 PO 37,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  25 PAGANO                    MARIO             22/08/1987 CT 37 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  26 LOMBARDO                  ANNALISA          24/05/1987 RG 37 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  27 CHECCONI                  LINDA             11/04/1981 FI 37 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  28 CAIAZZO                   RAFFAELLA         26/01/1982 SA 36 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  29 MINNITI                   FRANCESCA         17/09/1983 IS 36 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  30 PONZIO                    ANTONELLA         30/04/1977 PZ 36 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  31 RIPA                      ANNAMARIA         12/10/1989 BA 33 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  32 TRUSCELLI                 SIMONA            20/11/1967 PO 33 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  33 GRASSI                    CRISTINA          22/03/1965 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  34 DI RUBBA                  SIMONA IDA        14/12/1983 PO 31 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  35 SCOPELLITI                VERONICA          01/07/1976 RC 30 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  36 PRATESI                   ISA               29/01/1959 PO 28 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  37 TETI                      FIORELLA          14/12/1989 VV 28 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  38 DESIMONE                  ANGELA            25/07/1988 NA 28 2014 0   POPS030006 PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  39 MASTRILLO                 GIUSEPPINA        27/03/1985 BN 26 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  40 SCOTTODIVETTIMO           ALESSANDRA        27/11/1973 NA 24,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A051 NN  41 MONZALI                   CHIARA            20/08/1983 PO 0 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 Q I
A052 NN  1 CECATIELLO                CHIARA            13/08/1981 CE 82,5 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A052 NN  2 RAMPONI                   VERONICA          22/01/1978 PO 67 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A052 NN  3 SANTORO                   MARIA TERESA      01/06/1978 FR 60 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A052 NN  4 OLIVADESE                 MARIANNA          06/02/1977 CZ 59,5 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A052 NN  5 BURAGLIA                  MARIA  AGNESE     07/04/1965 SP 57 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I



A052 NN  6 MARCHIARO                 MICHAELANGIOLA    29/05/1975 TO 53 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A052 NN  7 VANNUCCHI                 IRENE             13/03/1986 PO 51 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A052 NN  8 D'ONOFRIO                 JONATHAN          01/03/1981 PO 51 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A052 NN  9 PAGNOCCHESCHI             ERICA             17/06/1977 PT 49 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A052 NN  10 MUSCILLO                  ALESSANDRO        09/11/1983 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A052 NN  11 DI RUBBA                  SIMONA IDA        14/12/1983 PO 31 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A052 NN  12 TETI                      FIORELLA          14/12/1989 VV 28 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A052 NN  13 MASTRILLO                 GIUSEPPINA        27/03/1985 BN 26 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  1 AMERINI                   SANDRA            25/02/1956 PO 120 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  2 ISTRATE                   MARIA             26/05/1963 EE 110 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  3 CIRCELLI                  ANNA MARIA        04/01/1952 BN 107,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  4 ROSATI                    FABIANA           04/09/1972 FI 80 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  5 PAOLETTI                  FEDERICA          12/11/1974 PO 74 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  6 PASQUINI                  IRENE             05/05/1981 FI 72,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  7 TAVILLA                   MARCELLO          07/09/1977 ME 72,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  8 BORTONE                   ANTONELLA         24/12/1956 PG 68,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  9 MARTINI                   VALENTINA         11/11/1978 PO 65,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  10 ZANOBETTI                 STEFANO           13/02/1986 PO 65 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  11 SILVESTRINI               MARTA             09/05/1985 AR 65 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  12 CHIGURNI                  LEONARDO          18/10/1975 PO 65 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  13 SOLAZZO                   VERA              15/04/1975 AV 62 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  14 DINOTO                    ELISA             05/07/1978 FI 60,5 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  15 BARTALI                   LAURA             29/11/1982 PO 60 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  16 BINI                      CHIARA            25/11/1975 PO 60 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  17 BORRI                     CLAUDIA           03/06/1981 AR 60 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  18 CAPPELLA                  SILVIA            18/01/1975 FI 59,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  19 CECCHI                    LUCA              25/07/1975 PO 59 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  20 FERRARA                   CLAUDIA           05/05/1983 FI 57 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  21 CINCI                     LORENZO           27/09/1980 PO 55 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  22 VIVA                      ALESSIA ANNA      22/11/1980 LE 51 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  23 CONTI                     VALERIO           02/04/1975 LI 51 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  24 MANNINI                   BENEDETTA         23/02/1981 PO 48 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  25 COCCHI                    PRISCILLA         17/03/1979 PO 47,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  26 FRANCHI                   DANIELE           09/04/1987 PO 47 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  27 RIZZUTO                   SIMONE            28/07/1984 PO 46 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  28 COSTA                     MICHELA           28/09/1983 PA 46 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  29 TOCCAFONDI                NICOLA            15/04/1982 PT 46 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  30 BONANNI                   MARCO             31/05/1978 FI 46 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  31 PRODA                     ETLEVA            28/04/1971 EE 46 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  32 ROSA                      ROBERTA FABIOLA   09/04/1986 BN 45 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  33 MARCANTELLI               PATRICK           11/01/1985 PO 45 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  34 SOLDI                     GEMMA             04/07/1979 PO 45 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  35 SEVERI                    FRANCESCO         15/04/1985 FI 45 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  36 SANTOPOLO                 LUISA             21/03/1984 CB 45 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  37 LASCIALFARI               LUISA             18/06/1983 PO 45 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  38 GINETTI                   BEATRICE          28/02/1978 PO 45 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  39 BIAGINI                   FILIPPO           15/10/1980 FI 44,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I



A060 NN  40 SACCONI                   FRANCESCO         09/01/1978 SI 43 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  41 NUTI                      FRANCESCA         18/04/1975 PO 42 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  42 BERNARDINI                SARA              12/06/1976 AR 41 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  43 DE PATRIZIO               ALESSANDRO        07/11/1979 TP 41 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  44 ROCHIRA                   ALESSIO           17/03/1980 LE 41 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  45 CARFORA                   FRANCESCO         21/09/1986 CE 40,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  46 RAVALLI                   ANDREA            02/05/1982 PO 40,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  47 MATTEUCCI                 VERONICA          23/03/1975 PO 40 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  48 PANDOLFI                  JLENIA            24/07/1979 PO 39,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  49 TRICARICO                 CARMELA           09/11/1968 PO 39,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  50 SABATINO                  GIUSEPPINA        17/01/1973 PA 38,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  51 COPPI                     ANDREA            10/10/1978 GR 37 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  52 CARBONE                   ALESSANDRA        21/08/1987 SA 37 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  53 ZITAROSA                  MARIA TERESA      28/06/1985 SA 37 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  54 ELMI                      SARA              21/12/1980 FI 36 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  55 MARANO                    CARMELA           07/11/1961 AV 36 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  56 ROMANO                    FRANCESCA         09/04/1986 BR 36 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  57 CAMBI                     MARTA             02/06/1985 FI 36 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  58 RUSSELLI                  GIOVANNA          21/06/1983 CL 36 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  59 GENESIO                   EVA               29/11/1975 SV 35 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  60 ANDREUCCI                 ELENA             18/12/1987 PO 35 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  61 BOURNIQUE                 SERGIO            27/05/1986 NA 35 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  62 DE RIENZO                 CHIARA            10/04/1986 LU 35 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  63 DI GRAZIA                 GIUSEPPINA ROSARIA17/12/1983 NA 35 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  64 PRATESI                   STEFANO           08/04/1983 PO 35 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  65 COVIELLO                  GIOVANNA          22/07/1973 SA 35 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  66 ALICE                     MARIA             13/03/1978 CS 34,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  67 MECCARIELLO               MELANIA           11/01/1990 BN 34 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  68 VITALE                    STEFANIA          19/07/1984 BN 34 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  69 LANZA                     MATTEO            12/11/1987 PO 33,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  70 RONDELLI                  TOMMASO           28/10/1982 FI 33 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  71 LULLI                     MATTEO            14/11/1978 FI 33 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  72 FONDERICO                 LUIGI             07/06/1969 NA 33 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  73 MARTINUZZI                SIMONA            04/02/1970 PO 33 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  74 FALCONI                   SERENA            21/04/1984 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  75 BIANCHINI                 CLAUDIA           14/06/1988 FI 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  76 CASINI                    ARIANNA           29/05/1988 FI 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  77 FALCONI                   MARTINA           06/02/1988 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  78 MARINI                    FEDERICO          09/06/1987 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  79 DELLAPORTA                PATRIZIA          09/01/1987 SA 33 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  80 STORINO                   FRANCESCA         02/11/1986 CS 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  81 BOSCHI                    BEATRICE          26/06/1986 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  82 PACINI                    GIULIA            17/01/1986 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  83 CONTI                     LUCA              03/12/1985 PO 33 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  84 GUERRIERO                 ANGELA            04/11/1985 NA 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  85 FRATI                     ALESSIA           16/10/1985 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  86 RICEVUTO                  ELENA             28/05/1985 PA 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I



A060 NN  87 MARTELLI                  FRANCESCO         02/01/1985 PO 33 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  88 MARCHETTI                 VALENTINA         03/02/1984 PO 33 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  89 D'ADAMIO                  GIAMPIERO         18/01/1983 PO 33 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  90 GENOVESI                  ALESSANDRO        09/01/1983 MS 33 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  91 GIOVANNELLI               FRANCESCA         23/08/1982 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  92 GUCCI                     SILVIA            08/05/1982 PO 33 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  93 SANTORO                   ELENA             08/05/1977 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  94 CLEMENTE                  ANN MARIA         29/07/1975 EE 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  95 CIAPETTI                  GUIDO             02/02/1987 FI 31 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  96 RUFFO                     MARTINA           04/01/1983 FI 29 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  97 FERRANTE                  FRANCESCO         25/07/1987 PO 29 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  98 BERLANGIERI               CHIARA            22/05/1985 CZ 29 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  99 TOSCANO                   LUCIA MARIA GRAZIA30/09/1972 CT 29 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN 99BIS MICHELAGNOLI              LORELLA           14/07/1960 PO 29 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  100 BETTI                     MATTEO            09/05/1978 PO 28,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  101 MONTEFORTE                FRANCESCO         21/12/1988 CS 28,5 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  102 MURTAS                    LUCIA FRANCESCA   19/06/1986 CA 28,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  103 DEMASI                    RAFFAELLA         11/09/1985 BN 28,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  104 BADIANI                   ANDREA            30/06/1974 PO 28 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  105 ZINZARO                   ALESSANDRA        19/06/1983 CE 27,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  106 BARTOLINI                 SARA              11/11/1977 PO 27,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  107 POLI                      GIADA             20/12/1978 FI 27 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  108 MADARENA                  FEDERICA          08/09/1984 PO 27 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  109 LUPPI                     SIMONE            27/02/1977 PO 26,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  110 CONTI                     SERENA            07/01/1971 FI 26,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  111 VALENTINO                 ALESSIO           14/07/1981 FI 26 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  112 ANTIGA                    LORENZO           15/12/1979 PO 26 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN 112BIS ROSSANO FILOMENA 16/04/1969 CS 26 2014 0 POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  113 CONOSCENTI                PIERINA           04/03/1962 PA 26 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  114 PARENTE                   ROSANNA           21/06/1978 CZ 25,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  115 RUSSO                     RICCARDO          18/01/1973 PO 25,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  116 MONTEFORTE                TERESA            16/05/1983 CE 24 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  117 CANTONE                   ANGELA            03/09/1970 BN 24 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  118 LA TERRA                  FEDERICO          05/02/1986 RG 23,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  119 PERUZZI                   FRANCESCA         24/06/1985 FI 23,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  120 BADALA'                   LUCIA             18/01/1971 CT 23 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  121 SERRATORE                 MONIA             19/04/1975 PO 22,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  122 DAMORE                    ANNAIDA           14/07/1980 PO 22 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  123 ZOLLO                     ALEN              29/02/1988 BN 20,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  124 DEMICHELE                 ANTONINO          09/09/1984 AV 16 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A060 NN  125 CECCHI                    MARCO             19/11/1974 PO 8 2014 0   POPS030006 PO 0 0 Q I
A060 NN  126 MICHELAGNOLI              LORELLA           14/07/1960 PO 0 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  1 ZOTTI                     MICHELE           28/01/1962 SA 112,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  2 CANNONE                   LUCIA             14/07/1968 BA 104 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  3 DI GIOIA                  MARIA PAOLA       22/01/1963 FI 97 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  4 RICCI                     ENRICA            29/10/1970 CE 87 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  5 CIRILLI                   DIONISIO          06/03/1974 VT 86 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I



A061 NN  6 GORI                      FRANCESCA         07/11/1973 PO 83 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  7 DI SIRIO                  GIULIANA          19/06/1979 SA 76 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  8 PEZZANO                   CHIARA            19/01/1969 FI 67 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  9 ANTENORE                  ANNUNZIATA        26/02/1976 MT 64 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  10 VESPASIANO                MARIA GIOVANNA    09/01/1981 AV 64 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  11 RAUGEI                    ELISA             29/10/1973 FI 64 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  12 SALOMONE                  STEFANIA          02/01/1955 CH 63,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  13 MAZZEO                    GABRIELE          06/02/1971 NA 62,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  14 SANTORO                   MARIA TERESA      01/06/1978 FR 60 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  15 ARRICHIELLO               ASSUNTA           06/05/1971 NA 59,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  16 PROCACCINI                COSTANZO          23/05/1971 BN 59 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  17 NAPOLITANO                SALVATORE         06/06/1981 NA 57 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  18 LERARIO                   MARIA GABRIELLA   20/05/1969 BA 56 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A061 NN  19 MASSARO                   SARA              13/05/1980 PO 56 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  20 VALENTINI                 MARIA STELLA      27/03/1979 FG 56 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  21 PENNETTI                  MARIANGELA        21/11/1969 AV 55 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  22 MEONI                     ILARIA            26/01/1981 PO 54 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  23 PENDOLINO                 GRAZIELLA         17/07/1980 CE 54 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  24 CASSANO                   ALBERTA           13/10/1980 AP 46 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  25 BALDI                     VALENTINA         07/09/1980 PT 45 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  26 ZOLA                      LUIGI             05/01/1958 CZ 44,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  27 LETIZIA                   ROSARIA           12/07/1982 SA 39 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  28 PRETE                     LOREDANA          19/10/1982 NA 38 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  29 PRUDENTE                  MARIA CONCETTA    28/12/1975 AV 37,5 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  30 VESTRI                    VERONICA          21/10/1968 PO 37,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  31 PAGANO                    MARIO             22/08/1987 CT 37 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  32 PENNETTI                  FRANCESCA         13/12/1970 AV 37 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  33 CASSANO                   VALERIA           13/10/1980 AP 35 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  34 ZAGHINI                   LAURA             29/05/1964 MN 35 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  35 CAPUOZZO                  LAURA             04/04/1987 GE 35 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  36 PATTI                     FRANCESCA         06/09/1988 PA 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN 36BIS BELLO SARA              10/04/1985 PO 33 2014 0 POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN 36TER ZAPPONE                   VINCENZASARA              02/03/1970 RM 33 2014 0 POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  37 DONATI                    AGNESE            11/03/1984 FI 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  38 ZAPPONE                   VINCENZA          02/03/1970 RM 33 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  39 SCOPELLITI                VERONICA          01/07/1976 RC 30 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  40 CIRRI                     FRANCESCA         21/01/1981 FI 30 2014 0   POPS030006 PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  41 MATTEINI                  ALESSIO           20/08/1988 PO 28,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  42 PRATESI                   ISA               29/01/1959 PO 28 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  43 BERNARDI                  PAOLA             19/11/1966 PO 28 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  44 GUERRERO CORDOVA          ROSANA GLADYS     16/04/1966 EE 28 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  45 OVAZZA                    CATERINA          13/10/1982 FI 28 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  46 GIOMINI                   SARA              23/05/1979 TS 28 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  47 DI GIACOMO                LORENZO           08/04/1970 TE 27 2014 0   POPS030006 PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  48 APICELLA                  ALFONSO           13/10/1983 SA 26,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  49 FRASSETTI                 FABIO             01/03/1980 CS 26,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  50 CATALDI                   GIANLUCA          31/08/1974 PO 26,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I



A061 NN  51 BINDI                     MARCELLO          31/07/1963 PO 25 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  52 FRASSETTI                 PASQUALE          09/08/1977 CS 23 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A061 NN  53 SCHIAVONE                 NICOLA            29/08/1976 CE 20 2014 0   POIC81500E PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  1 LOGLI                     SILVIA            02/08/1971 PO 132 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  2 LUCCHESE                  GRAZIA            29/04/1969 PA 79 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  3 DELLI NOCI                STEFANIA          28/12/1968 TA 74,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  4 TORCHIA                   LUANA             10/01/1979 CZ 63 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  5 GUIDO                     SERENA            02/05/1979 CZ 58,5 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  6 VALVA                     ANTONELLA         01/07/1984 PO 55,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  7 DIMALTA                   PATRIZIA          10/08/1970 BA 46 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  8 GALLO                     PASQUALE          12/12/1959 CE 43,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  9 MILAZZO                   LIDIA             06/10/1986 PA 42,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  10 FIASCHI                   SIMONA            15/02/1982 PO 39 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  11 NOTO                      MARTINA           16/06/1989 PO 34 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  12 LACARBONARA               GIUSEPPINA        16/03/1985 LE 33,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  13 MANNOCCI                  CHIARA            26/05/1988 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  14 DEROSA                    DANIELE           21/05/1987 PO 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  15 PELAGATTI                 SARA              02/01/1982 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  16 PIERACCINI                EDOARDO           03/06/1975 PO 33 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  17 D'AMATO                   FRANCESCA         17/10/1987 SA 32,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  18 RISPOLI                   FRANCESCA         11/04/1978 BN 32 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  19 DI RIENZO                 GIUSEPPINA        23/10/1985 AV 27,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  20 D'AMORE                   ANNAPIA           26/07/1967 AV 27,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  21 RASTELLI                  CORINNA           13/11/1972 EE 27 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  22 BAZZANI                   STEFANIA          15/08/1960 PO 27 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A246 NN  23 DE MEO                    ANGELA            28/10/1973 BN 26,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  1 SPATARO                   SERAFINA          28/12/1970 AG 117,5 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  2 CALLERI                   CATIA             30/03/1978 FI 107 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  3 FRASCHI                   MICHELA           12/03/1968 PO 102,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  4 BARONCINI                 BARBARA           03/10/1973 FI 97 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  5 MAZZONI                   MICOL             14/02/1980 PO 97 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  6 NUTI                      VALENTINA         16/08/1974 FI 96 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  7 PIERALLI                  VALENTINA         10/11/1972 PO 95 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  8 MARTINI                   PAOLA             04/01/1973 PO 93 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  9 ACCIAIOLI                 STEFANIA          11/09/1974 PO 86 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  10 ARNETOLI                  LINDA             17/08/1975 FI 85,5 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  11 ROMILIO                   GIOVINA           16/04/1966 CH 81,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  12 BERTEI                    PAOLA             21/08/1970 LU 81 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  13 CITRIGLIA                 DELIA             06/03/1982 ME 80 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  14 VANNUCCI                  VIVIANO           21/01/1959 PO 80 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  15 DE MIERI                  KATIA             01/10/1980 PO 75 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  16 VENTURI                   SERENA            05/07/1983 PO 74 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  17 BOTARELLI                 SILVIA            07/10/1972 PO 74 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  18 BESSI                     LUISA             15/09/1979 PO 73,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  19 MUGAVERO                  CHIARA            05/03/1984 PO 72 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  20 PATANE'                   CARMELO           04/03/1981 BG 71 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  21 PIZZILEO                  ANTONIO           06/11/1974 LE 69,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I



A346 NN  22 ORLANDINI                 LORENZO           12/05/1978 FI 66 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  23 TARDUCCI                  ELISABETTA        28/02/1980 FI 65 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  24 LOSASSO                   NADIA             03/05/1981 PZ 64 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  25 CARETTI                   ARIANNA           10/11/1980 PO 64 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  26 BIAZZO                    DENISE BARBARA    09/09/1981 RC 63 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  27 TORCHIA                   LUANA             10/01/1979 CZ 63 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  28 TOCCAFONDI                GIULIA            04/06/1986 PO 62 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  29 GUIDO                     SERENA            02/05/1979 CZ 61,5 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  30 GRECO                     CINZIA            23/02/1976 PO 58 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  31 SACCHETTI                 CATERINA          23/12/1971 FI 58 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  32 LEPORE                    MARTINA           15/03/1985 PO 57 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  33 CARDINI                   FRANCESCA         28/07/1980 FI 57 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  34 DI POFI                   LAURA             23/07/1975 FR 53 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  35 FLAIM                     LAURA             09/10/1970 EE 53 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  36 DIMALTA                   PATRIZIA          10/08/1970 BA 53 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  37 VANNUCCI                  GIULIA            29/11/1980 PG 52 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  38 LOMBARDI                  ELISABETTA        18/06/1976 BN 45,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  39 VANNUCCI                  SAMUELA           25/01/1983 PT 45,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  40 PIZZILEO                  PAOLO             23/06/1982 LE 44 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  41 GALLO                     PASQUALE          12/12/1959 CE 43,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  42 MILAZZO                   LIDIA             06/10/1986 PA 42,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  43 CAPOZZA                   TATIANA           01/11/1984 EE 41,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  44 ACCIAIOLI                 ELENA             03/08/1984 PO 41 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  45 DI GIOIA                  MARIA PINA        16/07/1983 PZ 41 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  46 VALENTINI                 CATIA             02/10/1966 BO 41 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  47 IANNIELLO                 PIERO             03/08/1971 FR 40,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  48 BEVERE                    MARGHERITA        12/06/1981 AV 37,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  49 RUGGIERO                  DEBORAH           15/02/1977 BN 37 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  50 DUGGENTO                  ANTONIO           26/05/1967 TA 37 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  51 MICHELIZZI                MANUELA           02/01/1975 RC 36 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  52 SANFILIPPO                GRAZIA VALERIA    01/01/1981 CT 36 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  53 SESSA DE PRISCO           ANNACHIARA        19/07/1989 SA 35 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  54 PAPALLO                   SERENA            19/12/1986 NA 35 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  55 LACARBONARA               GIUSEPPINA        16/03/1985 LE 33,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  56 MANNOCCI                  CHIARA            26/05/1988 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  57 RAGOZZINO                 FRANCESCA         09/04/1990 RC 33 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  58 AZZINI                    EMMAAURORA        01/05/1989 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  59 FRANCESCONI               ELENA             04/07/1988 FI 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  60 BARBIERI                  BEATRICE          07/08/1986 FI 33 2014 0   POIC818002 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  61 GRECO                     MARIANNA          13/05/1985 LE 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  62 LUCIFORA                  STEFANIA          09/07/1984 RG 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  63 BELCARI                   AGNESE            04/02/1980 FI 33 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  64 RASPANTI                  LISA              20/05/1977 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  65 PIERACCINI                EDOARDO           03/06/1975 PO 32 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  66 CASPRINI                  ALESSIA           02/04/1985 PO 29 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  67 CERVINARO                 ELENA             29/03/1983 KR 29 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  68 SCRIMA                    TANIA             26/06/1973 PO 29 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I



A346 NN  69 GIUNTOLI                  CAMILLA           14/05/1989 PO 28,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  70 COLINI                    ROBERTA           15/07/1985 NA 28 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  71 BALDI                     LETIZIA           30/05/1984 SI 27,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  72 INNOCENTI                 ILENIA            21/01/1983 PO 27,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  73 DE MEO                    ANGELA            28/10/1973 BN 27,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  74 D'AMORE                   ANNAPIA           26/07/1967 AV 27,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  75 LARTURO                   GIULIA            15/01/1989 PO 27 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  76 MARIANO                   GIULIA            28/12/1984 CE 27 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  77 ROMITI                    SARA              29/04/1983 PO 27 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  78 BAZZANI                   STEFANIA          15/08/1960 PO 27 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  79 BRUNO                     CAROLINA          08/12/1985 RC 26 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  80 SURACI                    ROBERTA ANGELA    29/03/1985 RC 25,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
A346 NN  81 TIERNO                    NADIA             13/04/1977 SA 25 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  82 BACCI                     ESTER             25/03/1951 PO 25 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  83 LA GRECA                  DANIELA           29/03/1981 SA 24 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  84 CALABRIA                  MARIA ELENA       17/04/1984 VV 24 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  85 CACACE                    CONSIGLIA         08/02/1981 NA 22 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A346 NN  86 GUERRIERO                 NUNZIA            19/05/1983 NA 20,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  1 HANSEN                    GIUSEPPINA        14/09/1979 NA 81,5 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  2 SARDINA                   ROSALBA           10/01/1979 CT 78 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  3 DE MIERI                  KATIA             01/10/1980 PO 75 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  4 LOSASSO                   NADIA             03/05/1981 PZ 64 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  5 CARDINI                   FRANCESCA         28/07/1980 FI 64 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  6 CRISPO                    SARA              17/12/1983 CE 61 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  7 ARNETOLI                  LINDA             17/08/1975 FI 55,5 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  8 BARTOLOMEI                ELISA             15/06/1986 FI 50 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  9 BEVERE                    MARGHERITA        12/06/1981 AV 43,5 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  10 ACCIAIOLI                 ELENA             03/08/1984 PO 41 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  11 PIZZILEO                  PAOLO             23/06/1982 LE 39 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  12 RUGGIERO                  DEBORAH           15/02/1977 BN 37 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  13 SESSA DE PRISCO           ANNACHIARA        19/07/1989 SA 35 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  14 NOTO                      MARTINA           16/06/1989 PO 34 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  15 SANFILIPPO                GRAZIA VALERIA    01/01/1981 CT 34 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  16 AZZINI                    EMMAAURORA        01/05/1989 PO 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  17 BARBIERI                  BEATRICE          07/08/1986 FI 33 2014 0   POIC818002 PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  18 LUCIFORA                  STEFANIA          09/07/1984 RG 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  19 RISPOLI                   FRANCESCA         11/04/1978 BN 31 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  20 CASPRINI                  ALESSIA           02/04/1985 PO 29 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  21 GIUNTOLI                  CAMILLA           14/05/1989 PO 28,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  22 BALDI                     LETIZIA           30/05/1984 SI 27,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  23 SURACI                    ROBERTA ANGELA    29/03/1985 RC 25,5 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  24 LA GRECA                  DANIELA           29/03/1981 SA 24 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A446 NN  25 CACACE                    CONSIGLIA         08/02/1981 NA 22 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  1 LOGLI                     SILVIA            02/08/1971 PO 138 2014 0   POTD01000R PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  2 BARONCINI                 BARBARA           03/10/1973 FI 94 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  3 BOTARELLI                 SILVIA            07/10/1972 PO 92 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  4 FIORAVANTI                FRANCESCA         01/06/1967 FI 86,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I



A546 NN  5 CAGGIANO                  SONIA             02/02/1976 SA 84 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  6 ACCIAIOLI                 STEFANIA          11/09/1974 PO 83 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  7 CALLERI                   CATIA             30/03/1978 FI 81 2014 0   PORI010006 PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  8 CAVALOTTO                 ANNA ANGELA       26/07/1974 EE 77 2014 0   POTF010003 PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  9 TRIMARCO                  EMANUELA          31/08/1976 NA 76 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  10 DI MEOLA                  ANNA              23/01/1979 NA 65 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  11 ORLANDINI                 LORENZO           12/05/1978 FI 65 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  12 GIOITTA                   ANTONELLA         26/06/1980 EE 61,5 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  13 CARETTI                   ARIANNA           10/11/1980 PO 60 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  14 CESARI                    MONICA            16/03/1972 FI 54 2014 0   POPS030006 PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  15 DOTTORE                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  22/10/1981 EE 49 2014 0   POVC010005 PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  16 GUARIGLIO                 ILARIA            21/11/1981 PO 45,5 2014 0   POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  17 BARTOLOMEI                ELISA             15/06/1986 FI 44 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  18 MICHELIZZI                MANUELA           02/01/1975 RC 43 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  19 GRECO                     MARIANNA          13/05/1985 LE 33 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  20 DI SANO                   VANJA MONIA       21/07/1976 EE 29 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  21 BAZZANI                   STEFANIA          15/08/1960 PO 27 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  22 BRUNO                     CAROLINA          08/12/1985 RC 26 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  23 TIERNO                    NADIA             13/04/1977 SA 25 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A546 NN  24 GUERRIERO                 NUNZIA            19/05/1983 NA 20,5 2014 0   PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
A646 NN  1 GRECO                     CINZIA            23/02/1976 PO 46 2014 0   POPS02000G PO 0 0 L I
A646 NN  2 DUGGENTO                  ANTONIO           26/05/1967 TA 37 2014 0   POIS00100R PO 0 0 L I
A646 NN  3 CAPALDO                   AGOSTINO          19/12/1977 SA 29,5 2014 0   POIS00300C PO 0 0 L I
ADSS CH  1 FRANZONI                  CRISTINA          20/03/1970 PO 103 2014 0 T C PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
ADSS CH  2 BETTI                     MATTEO            16/06/1976 PO 75 2014 0 T C POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
ADSS CH  3 CONSOLO                   ROMINA            25/05/1982 FI 70,5 2014 0 T C POIS00200L PO 0 0 D I
ADSS CH  4 BICCHI                    SILVIA            22/09/1980 FI 65 2014 0 T C POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
ADSS CH  5 SPATARO                   PAOLO             25/01/1976 AG 42,5 2014 0 T C PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
ADSS DH  1 FRANZONI                  CRISTINA          20/03/1970 PO 103 2014 0 T C PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
ADSS DH  2 BETTI                     MATTEO            16/06/1976 PO 75 2014 0 T C POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
ADSS DH  3 CONSOLO                   ROMINA            25/05/1982 FI 70,5 2014 0 T C POIS00200L PO 0 0 D I
ADSS DH  4 BICCHI                    SILVIA            22/09/1980 FI 65 2014 0 T C POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
ADSS DH  5 SPATARO                   PAOLO             25/01/1976 AG 42,5 2014 0 T C PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
ADSS EH  1 FRANZONI                  CRISTINA          20/03/1970 PO 103 2014 0 T C PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
ADSS EH  2 BETTI                     MATTEO            16/06/1976 PO 75 2014 0 T C POIS00200L PO 0 0 L I
ADSS EH  3 CONSOLO                   ROMINA            25/05/1982 FI 70,5 2014 0 T C POIS00200L PO 0 0 D I
ADSS EH  4 BICCHI                    SILVIA            22/09/1980 FI 65 2014 0 T C POTF010003 PO 0 0 Q I
ADSS EH  5 SPATARO                   PAOLO             25/01/1976 AG 42,5 2014 0 T C PORC01000D PO 0 0 L I
Prot. n. 7930/C7b  - 30/12/2014                                                    Il Dirigente scolastico
                                                                                                            Mario Di Carlo
                                                                                       Firma autografa sostituita a mezzo stampa
                                                                                         ai sensi dell’art. 3 comma 2 D.Lgs. 39/93


